

PMGSX NDB-BRRP-262 Chapra-2

PM.B.NO-3406

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

21-21499 461037190.586 (14/12/11)
पुनर्गुप्त नर 4471

2002/10/11/21 270-

DIVISION

4966: 287 9291 1246

287 21499 1246 461037190.

SUB-DIVISION

92609/12/59

MEASUREMENT BOOK

PM.B.NO-3406

1st on RA/c bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Dandaapur se					
Harijan tola Hokay PWD					
Sadak sikatiya Paigambar-					
pur tak.					
Agency - Bachcha Singh,					
Agreement no - 855BD/2020-21					
Date of start of work - 05/12/2020					
Date of completion of work - 04/12/2021					
<u>MEASUREMENT</u>					

① clearing and grubbing
road/land - do
as per tech. specification
 $2.8 \times 2.5 \times 3.5 = 24.50 \text{ m}^2$
 $= \frac{24.50}{10000} = 0.245 \text{ Hect}$
 $= 0.245 \text{ Hect}$

② Excavation for roadwork
in soil - do
as per tech. specification
Beside of BES for flexible road
 $2 \times 2.1 \times 2.5 \times 0.625 \times 0.10 = 65.625 \text{ m}^3$
 $= 65.625 \text{ m}^3$

③ const. of embankment with
material obtained from
borrow pits - do
as per tech. specification
(i) For 1000 m length
 $2 \times 2.1 \times 2.5 \times 0.7 \times 0.6 = 441 \text{ m}^3$
Limit to 431.92 m³

Continuation

Continuation

Abstract of cost

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road land - do - -					
Qnt = 0.245 Hect					
vide TMB P- ①					
item - ① @ Rs 52970.33					
				= Rs	12977 =
② Excavation for road work in soil - do - -					
Qnt = 65.625 m ³ P- ①					
item - ② @ Rs 75.57					
				= Rs	4959 =
③ const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - do - -					
(i) For 1000 m lead					
Qnt = 431.92 m ³ P- ①					
item 3 (i) @ Rs 190.07					
				= Rs	82094 =
				Rs	82095 =
(ii) For 100 m lead					
Qnt = 720 m ³ P- ②					
item 3 (ii) @ Rs 154.28					
				= Rs	111082 =
④ const. of subgrade & earthen shoulders - do - -					

Continuation

C/o Titu Rs 211113 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qnt = 210 m ³ P-(2)					
item - (4) @ Rs 191.76					
				= Rs	40270=
(5) WBM gr - 1U					
do					
Qnt = 42.187 m ³ P-(2)					
item - (6) @ Rs 3925.26					
				= Rs	165595=
(6) cons. of granular subbase					
do					
Qnt = 278.25 m ³					
P-(2) item - (5)					
@ Rs 2805.48/m ³ @ Rs					780625=
				Rs	780625=
(7) Providing & fixing of typical masonry sign board - do					
Qnt = 210, Page (2)					
item - (7) @ Rs 9718.61					
				= Rs	19437=
				Total Rs	1217040=
Add GST - 12% (F) Rs					146045=
Add Labour con 1% (F) Rs					12170=
				Total Rs	1375255=
Less 0.31% below as per agreement (F) Rs					4263=
				Total Rs	1370992=
Working 25/08/2021 JE					
				RPSri	
				25-8-2021	
				AE	
					C&P
					(2)
					26/8/21
					RR

Continuation